
$92.50 - Clerk of Courts
$90.25 -  Appellate Court (as set)

The Court of Common Pleas
OFFICE OF TYRA BONI

Above fees are not totally inclusive of all STATE mandated ACTS.  Additional 
costs can also be assessed if ordered by the Court or based upon specific case 
related expenses (e.g. Bench Warrant Fees, Extradition Fees, Laboratory Fees, 
etc.).

Real Estate Bail Processing Fee $250.00 includes judgment fee

Constables
Constable Bonds/Insurance $21.33

Constable/Deputy Constable Appointments $92.50

Administrative Fee 

Clerk of Courts Automation Fee 

$0.50
$132.00

Bail FeesClerk's Fees

Bureau of Collections Fees

Individual Private Detective License/Renewal

Appeal to Higher Court

Petition 

Corporate Private Detective License/Renewal

Private Detective Licenses

Certification Fee
Copies (per page)
Expungement Fee

Petitions, Motions and Continuances
Miscellaneous New Case Filing Fee

All other matters (summary, contempt, etc.)
Bondsman Registration Fee

$10.00
$7.83

CARBON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS

Criminal, Summary and Miscellaneous

Appeal Fees

FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 05/01/2022

Sheriff Attendance Fee

$218.68
$164.00
$15.67
$32.00
$30.00
$92.50
$10.67

Jury Trial
Non Jury Trial or Guilty Plea

Data Processing Fee
Service Fee

$92.50

Bail Administration Fee (entering bail)
Bail Service Fee

Appeal from Summary Conviction
Petition for Appeal Nunc Pro Tunc

Bail Piece

$300.00

Bureau of Collections(Carbon)
$10.45 Misc & Juvenile

Subpoena $11.00
$11.00

$0.50

Record Search 

Docket Sheet (per page)

$40.00
Bench Warrants $23.00

$12.00

for each initial action or initial legal proceeding
$5.00

$35.00

$78.35
$10.45

Bail Poundage Fee
3% on first $1000, 1% on the 

remaining amount posted

Private Detective Photo ID $20.00

$57.45
$92.50

Service Charge for Bad Checks or cancelled 
money orders

$78.35 Criminal & Contempt 

$92.50
$200.00
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