

The Court of Common Pleas OFFICE OF TYRA BONI CARBON COUNTY CLERK OF COURTS FEE SCHEDULE EFFECTIVE 05/01/2022

Criminal, Summary and Miscellaneous

Clerk's Fees		Bail Fees	
Jury Trial	\$218.68	Bail Administration Fee (entering bail)	\$78.35
Non Jury Trial or Guilty Plea	\$164.00	Bail Service Fee	\$10.45
Data Processing Fee	\$15.67	Bail Piece	\$12.00
Service Fee	\$32.00	Bail Poundage Fee	3% on first \$1000, 1% on the
All other matters (summary, contempt, etc.)	\$30.00		remaining amount posted
Bondsman Registration Fee	\$92.50	Real Estate Bail Processing Fee	\$250.00 includes judgment fee
Certification Fee	\$10.67	Appeal Fees	
Copies (per page)	\$0.50	Appeal from Summary Conviction	\$57.45
Expungement Fee	\$132.00	Petition for Appeal Nunc Pro Tunc	\$92.50
Clerk of Courts Automation Fee	\$5.00	Appeal to Higher Court	\$92.50 - Clerk of Courts
for each initial action or initial legal proceeding	\$5.00		\$90.25 - Appellate Court (as set)
Sheriff Attendance Fee	\$10.00	Private Detective Licenses	
Petitions, Motions and Continuances	\$7.83	Petition	\$92.50
Miscellaneous New Case Filing Fee	\$92.50	Individual Private Detective License/Renewal	\$200.00
Subpoena	\$11.00	Corporate Private Detective License/Renewal	\$300.00
Record Search	\$11.00	Private Detective Photo ID	\$20.00
Administrative Fee	\$40.00	Constables	
Bench Warrants	\$23.00	Constable Bonds/Insurance	\$21.33
Docket Sheet (per page)	\$0.50	Constable/Deputy Constable Appointments	\$92.50
Above fees are not totally inclusive of all STATE mandated ACTS. Additional		Bureau of Collections Fees	
costs can also be assessed if ordered by the Court or based upon specific case		Bureau of Collections(Carbon)	\$78.35 Criminal & Contempt
related expenses (e.g. Bench Warrant Fees, Extradition Fees, Laboratory Fees,			\$10.45 Misc & Juvenile
etc.).		Service Charge for Bad Checks or cancelled	\$35.00
		money orders	